158GHH	Worstah.	CC 7/AIG1800	7610	Subs / LKB	· ·
Surveyor.	YWE	ASSIGN		Date / Time :	velelis
Surveyor	-	10000		Registered in Merimen:	15 4 18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			554	
<b>_</b>	7.65	28624.	Claim No.	7647561	05954
Insured Vehicle No	LEE FORM	MING STROME		10000	01763
Name of Insured	TOE POR		Policy No.	11.	01767
Insured Tel No.	:	HP: 9627708	Make / Model	-	T 45.4
Excess Sec II :S\$	-	_ D.O.A: _ 271/4/18,	Place of Acci-	dent: TOP P	you up 6 txit
Is driver the owner	(YES) NO	Nature of Accident :			PIE UM
If NO. Driver Nar Driver Tel		(V/L: YES) NO.)	Of GIA REPO Insured Liabil	ORT: YES/NO : TP GIA ity : % Fina	REPORT: YES/NO al? Yes/No
SHB 34	om				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSI WSF Tel:	ility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time		Consequence description			
MUNCO	SHP: MOIN - CUT	The manage of sidest	NOW THE REAL PORTS	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
יטו נון	5/7-1/6m-4			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
111/	7			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
		or hand	to it.	Notification ltr (if non-pick A Call OI:	
	Spoke to	or he confirmed a	the acciden	After call lir to OI:	THIN BYEMAI)
	to settle.	or contract	3/6	Documentation Check Li	ist: Handler Typist
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			Notification ltr (if non-pick	oup)
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
	PECELVE	n		Towing Invoice	
	MECEIVE	D 0 5 JUN 2018		LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	race and a second
				Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	100:
				Payment Breakdown For	rm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (	days) Reduction:	%	Ema	il Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with	-	Email Call	
Final Liability:	The Lot Agree	d Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 2250.00 SS 423.72	U daw X1-50-			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 279.96 IS 69.99	4 days) × (05.93 x 4 days)		DEDW 0-	100
Loss of Income (LCI):	MACE COM-	x days)		1 95	MIST
OR only LOU only	- Land - Control	LOR + LOI [Tick only on	e]	0 4 1 0	5 11
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.00	The same of the sa		0	
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent )	2) Report Format:	reconstant entitle avents
legal Cost	ss	***		3) Survey fee:	
Fotal:	88 2960.68	Global Sum SS: 2950.	0.0		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Partition and annual control	Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 2950.00	Name 1: SMRT TA	XIS PTE L	7.D	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Donney B. (Bridley 10 M. A. )	ce	Marine Te			

«Спущи			
	<u>A5</u>	SIGNMENT	S Na Sec
Franc Da	de.	Voh No. 5 H 13 34614	Yr Regn: 19/7/2014
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA /	/ INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No		Make: Taughter Privs	c.c. 1490
at Weekshop mils		Colour Waters	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	CARROLL CHE	Sp.Reading 3 476/6	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		CNO: JTDEN 3(4 4	05 750591
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Paly / Poor / Burnt	
Suns Insured Exc	ēss.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Clent's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nij / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
		Tyre Size: F: 195/65815	
(Policy Condition)		R:	
Remade The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection		TOYO/YOKO or faller	7
Bill or Market Value:		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consiste	nt? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consiste	nt? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm	UBal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 5 days Re		D.O.A. 75/4/19	D.O.J. 14/4/18
Lino Sum: 20 % 3V	fal: Yes or No	Survey held at SMAT	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des, of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body S	Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			1 7-7
418 62	250+ (Red: \$		x 104/18/ 3/12
	- Jer then b	25 D.90 1 162-7	··· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ··
			-t-1- e/- ::
		or the months are	211 3 105 Ed
DECEMBER OF STREET		- 1 1 M 1991	
	To 1989	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	( ) Y ( ) ( )
Crin/Time File Pass to? Peall Ros		Annual Control	
, e.i Kel		Days Of Repair:	
i) : Final Rep Date/fine: Fin Return to <sup>2</sup>	on F	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation
2	Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$	S - R2 _ SI
	0.00	<b>=</b>	Photos



5a.

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18007	7610/Sub3		
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 25-04-2018 Code: AIG			
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
Insured Veh.	SJJ 2862U	Veh. Inspected	SHB 340M		
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From		Assign Date	25/04/2018		
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
Make & Model			0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer	8	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.	Co	onditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre			mm		
L/H Front Tyre			mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	Desc	cription of Damages			
5.	Ge	eneral Information			
Accident Date	23/04/2018	Inspection Date	24/04/2018		
Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SER	RVICES PTE LTD TRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE	757705		

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.



/04/18/2115

Apr -27. 4.14/11.28 27. 4.16/11.28

SMRT Automotive Service Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Page:

## SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

5

	Tomare repair Estimates	24.4.18/13.
Section A - To be comple	ted by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting (	
Reg. No	: SHB340M	
Ref. No	: TAX/04/18/2115	
Reg. Date	19/09/2014	- Part
Vehicle Type	TAXI	* h
Make \	TOYOTA PRIUS	
Model \ \ \ \	PRIUS (5)	The same
Name of Driver	: CHENG WAI YIP	4 6
Type of Accident	: HEAD TO REAR	
Date / Time of Accident	: 23/04/2018 12:22:00 PM	^
Accident Reported Date / To	ime : 23/04/2018 12:00:00 AM	
Surveyor is Required?	Yes A	and .
Survey by	: sebistian / Leuri	5 4888
/ehicle is Towed Back?	: No	A STATE OF THE STA
owed Back Date/Time		
Replacement Vehicle issued	17 : No	
ccident Repair Job Card N	0 : 000024095696	
HP:90036121	IMP SUM REPAIR, QUESTION MARK ITEM PHOTO, FOR CALL SURVEYOR SEBASTIAN (LKK) & Email :sebastianyear	CHECK ITEM AND ng @lkkauto.com
Prepared Date	: 23/04/2018 03:34:15 PM	
Volicie to Wagn	Respring Can Radio Antenna  Bate In 26/04 Totaling:  Time In: 1700 Driver: Gruay  04/0266	
Vehicle sent to SMR	Timo In: 954 Driver: PO  KM 3	49616
St	Attached applementary	





FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

### SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

TOTAL MICH

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No : SHB340M

Ref. No : TAX/04/18/2115

Reg. Date : 19/09/2014

Vehicle Type : TAXI

Make : TOYOTA PRIUS

Model : PRIUS

Name of Driver : CHENG WAI YIP

Type of Accident : HEAD TO REAR

Date / Time of Accident : 23/04/2018 12:22:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time: 23/04/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required? : Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? : No

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? : No

Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024095696

Special Instruction to ARC if any :

SJJ2862U

Prepared Date : 23/04/2018 03:34:15 PM

O Danier O Comment of the Comment of

- Lup Sun Reprise - Question Mork Itum
Photo
- Photo After Paint

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dete:

C/04/18/2115 Page: 1

Section B - 10 De Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No: JTDKN36U405750591

Mileage

: 0

Work Shop - :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges : 8

845.00

0.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

936.00

0.00

Total Material Charges

2,417.78

2,417.78

Other Charges

1,351.88

0.00

TOTAL

5,550.66

0.00

Lum Sum Total

5,550.00

0.00

No. of Repair Days

5.00

:

:

0:00

Prepared / Adjusted By

3 900

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

: 23/04/2018 05:53:32 PM

01/01/1900 12:00:00 AM

'repared / Adjusted Date

temarks

oparea bate

'repared Date : 23/04/2018 05:53:32 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

32

Invoice No

Quotation Date :

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount :

Prepared Date:

### 'art 1 - Labour Works

ob Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
O REPAIR RH REAR PORTION	845.00	0.00 300
otal Labour	845.00	0.00

### 'art 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

ob Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
O REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	0.00 200
O RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	0.00 ×
O RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0.90
otal Spray Painting & Panel Beating	936.00	0.00

### 'art 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

ob Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
O CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0.00 🔀
O APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED REA	100.00	0.09 30
O TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR YSTEM	120.00	0.00. 36
O REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS R	H 120.00	0.00 ×
O PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR DVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)	296.88	0.00
O REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00 😾
O WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00 ×
O CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION	350.00	0.90 000 150
O PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR ILM (NET)	125.00	0.00 🗴
otal Other Costs	1,351.88	0.00

AX/04/18/2115 Page:

3

### 'art 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
2159- 7905		6505548	BUMPER REAR	1	458.60	25.00	343.95	Replace	Replace	No
2023- 2240		6505547	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR	1	205.70	25.00	154.27	Replace	Replace	No J D T
2015- 7050			ARM SUB-ASSY, RR BUMPER RH	1	139.60	25.00	104.70	Replace	Replace	No x al
2575- 7020		6505549	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH	1	94.80	25.00	71.10	Replace	Replace	No 7
6087- 7020		6505618	BUMPER LIP COVER RR/RH	-1	118.10	25.00	88.57	Replace	Replace	No ×
6891- 7020		6505619	BUMPER LIP REAR	1	228.90	25.00	171.67	Replace	Replace	No X
			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace	No VNEC
			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	Replace	No 7
2562- 7010			TAIL LAMP BRACKET, RH	1	30.70	25.00	23.02	Replace	Replace	No ¬
1604- 7090			FENDER RR/RH	1	766.80	25.00	575.10	Replace	Replace X	No 🌴
	COMMO		SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No 🗴
			STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No ×
2710- 7130			QUARTER GLASS RR/RH	1	846.50	25.00	634.87	Replace	Replace	No X
	COMMO		SEALANT W/SCREEN	1	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	Replace	No 🗴
8307- 7060		6505522	END PANEL	1	602.10	25.00	451.57	Replace	Replace	No ?
	COMMO N	4006314	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	Replace	No ?
TOTAL MATERIALS								3,022.25	3,022.22	*
		TOTAL	MATERIALS(Discoun	ted)				2,417.78	2,417.78	

### dded Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS									

AX/04/18/2115 Page:

### Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 23 May 2018 5:19 PM

To:

'jerome\_lee\_fm@yahoo.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ 2862U & SHB 340M ON 23/04/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18007610/Sub3

24 MAY 2018

### LEE FARMING JEROME

BLK 123 PAYA LEBAR WAY #04-2909 SINGAPORE 381123

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ 2862U & SHB 340M ON 23/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



Date: >3 /4/2/8

Our Ref. No.:

	Letter of Authorisation
0	I. Chang wai YP (NRIC No.: S10739HIR) the registered hirer / relief driver / contract hirer of SMRT taxi registration number SHB 3HOT hereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd ("AutoSvs") to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi and Sto 28624 hard happened on SHB 1222H along 100 Royoh for 2 Shp Rd Toward PIE change (the "Accident") on my behalf, including but not limited to instituting and any claims or proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.
0	Without prejudice to the foregoing, I further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my behalf as may be required.
	Name Chang wai T.P. Signature: Dang NRIC No. 510434H1/A. Tel No. 96342665 Address BIX 803 404-123 Yishun Cantral Spare 460803

### AUTHORISATION TO ACT

### (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, <u>SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD</u> (the third party claimant") of <u>60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL</u>

<u>PARK E4. SINGAPORE 757705</u> (address), owner of <u>SHB 340M</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

<u>SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. <u>SHB 340M</u>

that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>23/04/2018</u> (date) along <u>LOR 2</u>

<u>TOA PAYOH SLIP ROAD TOWARDS PIE</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SJJ 2862U</u> ("the
accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the <u>SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD</u>.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 4 (day) of June (month) 20 18 (year)

1 St. 1

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) ON OF STREET

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>\$2,950.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHB 340M</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>23/04/2018</u> (date) along <u>LOR 2 TOA PAYOH SLIP ROAD TO PIE</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>\$3JJ 2862U</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 24/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHB 340M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHB 340M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 4 (day) of June (month) 20 18 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



Customer Code: 3000063

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

Block Unit

60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4

SINGAPORE 757705



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 251 North Bridge Road Singapore 179102 Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

### Tax Invoice

GST Reg No. : MR-8500001-7 CRN : 199004280Z Invoice No. : IV180500261 Date : 15.05.2018 Vehicle No. : SHB340M

Your Ref No. : TAX/04/18/2115 Our Ref No. : 24095696

Our Ref No. : 24095696 Terms : 30 Days

Description	Qty	Unit	Add /	(Discount)		Amount
	1035	Cost	*	Amount		
LUMP SUM AMOUNT FOR REPAIR AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION	1.00				\$	2,250.00
			GRAND	TOTAL	ş	2,250.00

Remark :

Make/Model : TOYOTA PRIUS Accident Date : 23.04.2018

N.B. Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd'. No receipt will be issued unless requested.

Authorised Signature

for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Page 1/1

E. & O.E



### SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

### MEMORANDUM

To:

Claims Dept

Our Ref:

TAX/04/18/2115

From:

SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Date:

27/4/2018

### ACCIDENT ON 23/04/2018 INVOLVING SHB 340M & SJJ 2862U

### ALONG LOR. 2 TOA PAYOH SLIP RD TO PIE (CHANGI)

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHB340M is \$105.93 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

for Manager



# Accident Vehicle Laid-Up Report

Registeration No. : SHB340M

: TOYOTA PRIUS Make / Model

Accident Case No. : TAX/04/18/2115

: 24095696

Ref. No.

: 27.04.2018 13:55:29 Date and Time Vehicle off-road for Accident Repair : 23.04.2018 15:07:00

Remarks:

Date and Time Repair Completed

Generated by : POHSUAN

: 28.04.2018 Printed on

4/24/2018 Vehicle Hills

### **Enquire Transaction History**

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

24 Apr 2018 / 09:04:22

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$7,49

(AU); # Asset ID:

SJJ2862U

Transaction Type:

33720020

ESASBAHO - BALQISH BINTE ABDUL

18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment) Channel:

External Agency

User ID:

Hig -

Sold S

10000

ESASBAHO - BALQISH HALIL Business Transaction Reference No.:

20180424090422221983

Search Date / Time:

23 Apr 2018 12:22:00

Insurance Company:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Information displayed is correct as at the log date and time.

Enquire Related Logs

Back to List

### NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR CHENG WAI YIP 303 YISHUN CENTRAL #04-123 SINGAPORE 760303

### $\{[a_{i},b_{j},b_{i},b_{j},b_{i},b_{j},b_$



INLAND REVENUE AUTHORITY OF SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

6117-1

	S'PORE (\$)	COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
TRADE	25,545.00		25,545.00
TOTAL INCOME	25,545.00		25,545.00
ASSESSABLE INCOME			25,545.00
LESS: PERSONAL RELIEF Earned Income NSman-self/wife/pare		8,000.00 1,500.00	
Spouse/Handicapped Provident Fund/Life In	H 7. THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	2,000.00 4,274.00	12
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIE	FS		15,774.00
CHARGEABLE INCOME			9,771.00
TAX PAYABLE			0.00

Your tax assessment is based on information given by you through e-Filing on 11 Apr 2017.

If you have any objection, please submit your objection online within 30 days via the Object to Assessment e-service or email us at myTax Portal.

latine 5.

TAN TEE HOW COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adt	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	15	
Main	23 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		24 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,25		5\$2	,250.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		1 -	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS	The second second		A ALIENTA	_	[Created	by adjuster]			
nsured:	LEE FARM	ING JEROME,	D: S6946308H								
Main Claimant:	SMRT TA	XIS PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.: 19890	5369K							
Vehicle Re No.:	SHB340	м			Date of	Loss:		3 00:00 - :59 and <b>4</b> Days From	LTA Reg	Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 764	TP / 7647566059SG			Policy/Ci Note No.		180000126	3 (Comprehensive	e)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJJ2862U	ı			Policy No (Claimar		D-18090213MF5H				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	SMRT Au	tomotive Service	s Pte Ltd (Wood)	inds) 60 V	Voodlands	Indus	trial Park E4	757705 Woodlan	ds - Tel:	6866262	8
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: (	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Nors	iah.MdNo	or@aig.c
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (	Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311							
Adjuster:	07/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 .	[Handled	by S	ebastian Ye	ang Wai Keen]	[Fina	I Rpt di	ie
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	I IIA w	Compose	Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃					/lew All   S	earch Tasks   C	reate Nev	Tack	Complet

No results.

### Claim Documents

\*SHB340M (7647566059SG)

[SJJ2862U]

TP

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

Apr 23 2018 12:00AM

[LEE FARMING JEROME]

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	6	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Tanada and	Thumbnail	-
1	26/04/18 11:23	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: S332862U, Claimant: LEE FARMING JEROME	Ð	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	heestrand	Thumbnail	-
1	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/06/18 10:15	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
4	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
6	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	~
11	05/06/18 10:15	General View	O	Load JPG	V
12	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø.
13	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
20	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
22	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
30	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔻	<b>W</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
31	05/06/18 10:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
33	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
38	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0		<b>V</b>
				Load JPG	_
39	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
42	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
46	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
		AND THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	0	and the second second	_
52	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
53	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
55	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	
56	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	F-8
57	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	05/06/18 10:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
Dac	umentation		10000		178
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per s	Thumbnail	₩.
1	25/04/18 16:15	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	F 11111
2	25/04/18 17:53	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	06/06/18 12:54	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	06/06/18 12:54	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	06/06/18 12:54	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	06/06/18 12:54	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	06/06/18 12:54	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	06/06/18 12:54	INCOME TAX	0	Load PDF	
3	06/06/18 12:54	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

NOTE:	TO F	RE CO	MPLE	FTFD	RY!	SURV	FYOR

TEA		
1 1 2	20/1	

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	No: SJJ2862U (Insd veh)				Model:			TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 (A)		
SHB340	OM (TP	veh)								
23/04/2	018									
						_				
it :	[X]				No					
		_	_		7,028.	80				
			\$		2,950	0.00				
			\$				4	.00 day	ys at \$69.99 per day	
			\$				4	day	ys	
6			\$							
			\$							
			\$							
(Globa	Sum)		\$		2,950	0.00				
HWV2-0	VOC - 00								(%) 3OLA Scenario No:	
	10.0	-		Ž.					70990	
	(%)	-	hair			Section of the second	(*):_		(%) OLA does not apply.	
	(%)	-	hair			Section of the second	(*):_		The second secon	
ty to be	(%) a filled o	-	hair			Section of the second	(*):_		A THE PARTY OF THE	
ty to be	(%) a filled o	nnly for c	hair			Section of the second	(*):_		OLA does not apply.	
ty to be	(%) a filled o	nnly for c	hair		ons and	Section of the second	(*):_		OLA does not apply.	
ty to be	(%) a filled o	nnly for c	hair		ons and	Section of the second	(*):_		A THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	
	(Globa hop Gl	(Global Sum) hop GIA Regi	(Global Sum)	: \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$	: \$   : \$   : \$   : \$   : \$   : \$   : \$   : \$   : \$   : \$     : \$     : \$	S   7,028.0   S   2,950   S   S   S   S   S   S   S   S   S   S	S	S	S   7,028.08	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18007610/SUB3Q2

Date:

06/06/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800001263

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHB340M

Insured Vehicle No: SJJ2862U

23/04/2018 Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 7647566059SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SHB340M** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

2ZR6165703

Reg. Date: Colour:

19/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTDKN36U405750591 349616 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm

Front Right Side: Falken 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,317.08	1,222.83	3,094.25	71.67
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,711.00	1,210.00	1,501.00	55.37
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,028.08	2,432.83	4,595.25	65.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,250.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,028.08	2,250.00	4,778.08	67.99

+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$69.99/day) (S\$) 279.96 + Car Rental (4.0 x S\$105.93/day) (S\$) 423.72 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.00

> Nett Liability (S\$) 2,960.68 Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 2,950.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/04/2018

Date Inspected:

24/04/2018 Inspected At:

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(Woodlands)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4 Singapore 757705

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BUMPER REAR (DISC 25%)	Cracked	458.60 F	*343.95 F
2	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR (DISC 25%)	Dented	205.70 F	*154.27 F
3	1		*ARM SUB-ASSY ,RR BUMPER RH (DISC 25%)	Dented	139.60 F	*104.70 F
4	1		*TAIL LAMP BRACKET ,RH (DISC 25%)	Cracked	30.70 F	*23.03 F
5	2		*PIXEL STICKER (SN)	Necessary	120.00 F	*120.00 F
6	1		*SENSOR REVERSE (SN)	Damaged	180.00 F	*180.00 F
7	1		*ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN)	Necessary	296,88 F	*296.88 F
8	1		*SOLOR FILM	Not Necessary	125.00 F	*-F
9	1		*BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/RH	Not Necessary	94.80 F	*- F
10	1		*BUMPER LIP COVER RR/RH	Not Necessary	118.10F	*- F
11	1		*BUMPER LIP REAR	Not Necessary	228.90 F	*- F
12	1		*FENDER RR/RH	Not Necessary	766.80 F	*-F
13	1		*SMRT LOGO	Not Necessary	7.80 F	*-F
14	1		*STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	Not Necessary	21.60 F	*-F
15	1		*QUARTER GLASS RR/RH	Not Necessary	846.50 F	*-F
16	1		*SEALANT W/SCREEN	Not Necessary	37.00 F	*-F
17	1		*END PANEL	Not Necessary	602.10 F	*-F
18	1		*SEALANT SIKAFLEX	Not Necessary	37.00 F	*- F
F=Fn	anchise	part.		Total Parts (S\$)	4,317.08	1,222.83

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK	New	845.00	500.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	936.00	500.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	New	80.00	0.00
4	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	100.00	30.00
5	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	New	120.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS RH	New	120.00	0.00
7	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	New	100.00	0.00
8	TO WASH AND VACUUM	New	60.00	0.00
9	TO CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION	New	350.00	150.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	2,711.00	1,210.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >